

MMGSY-HDB-BRRP-SAB-Laksharaj

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

HH-80 Bhola Tola To Lodha To North Tola Lodha

Const-Cost: - 52.72413 lakh

Maint-Cost: - 2.08635 lakh

Contractor Name: - Deepak Kumar.

DIVISION

MB No: - 834

Below: -

SUB-DIVISION

Start Date: - 15.9.23

End Date: - 14.9.24

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Est					
1) PW and fixing of working etc - as per TB					
1 m ³ qty n ^o 1- (B)					
@ 48/3.94/each 48142					
Diff pillars					
2 m ³ qty n ^o 2 (B)					
@ 2213.33/each 44266					
2) PW clearing and grubbing road land etc as per TB					
0.15/each qty n ^o 3 (B)					
@ 75523.34/each 113362					
3) PW Construction of Embankment - used approved material etc... as per TB					
Lead 1000 m etc - TB					
528.75 m ³ qty n ^o 1 (B)					
@ 259.62/m ³ 1372842					
4) PW Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder etc as per TB					
405.00 m ³ qty n ^o 1 (B)					
168.00 m ³ qty n ^o 1 (B)					
573.70 m ³ @ 263.15/m ³ 1509692					
5) PW GSB with gr ² etc as per TB					
202.73 m ³ qty n ^o 1- (B)					
@ 2344.34/m ³ 4752602					
Continuation					
Total 7840802					
— cu					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/L 4019 6882
16) for P.C.C. sub structure					
in 1/20 rate. do 1/1					
31.0 m ³ qty rate ①					
2.982 m ³ qty rate ④					
33.982 m ³ @ 7226.07/m ³					245340
17) PW 4 layers H.R. pipe					
1000 mm dia. do 1/1					
7.5 m qty rate ①					
@ 7732.04/m					58028
18) PW 6 layers 300 mm					
ker pipe do 1/1					
20 m qty rate ①					
@ 992.60/m					1995320
Total					43,4300920
19) PW Road Marking					
with hot applied rate					
10% do. 1/1					
105 m ² qty rate ④					
@ 994.60/m ²					10542820
Total					44484320
Add L.C.C. 1/2					444840
Add 450 @ 18%					8007120
Add S.F.					65,50020
Total					53,5914020
Deduct @ 10%					53591420
Continuation					
Total					48232420

Continuation